
Exclusively Distributed By:
HD Supply Facilities Maintenance, Ltd.
Atlanta, GA 30339
© 2021
Made in China

Part #: 158063

Features
•
•

Performance

• Max Flow Rate 1.2 gpm (4.5L/Min) At 60 psi
(ASME A112.18.1 / CSA B125.1)

Compliance Certifications

• cUPC/IAPMO Listed

Manufacturer’s Warranty
• 8 years

    

Metal Lever Handle

• NSF 61-9 Compliant
• CA AB1953

• Requires 3-Hole Sink with 4" On-Center

• ADA Compliant

To Reorder:
1-800-431-3000
hdsupplysolutions.com

•
• Neoperl Aerator

Ceramic Cartridge

Quick Install Nut

With Quick Install Pop Up •

Part # : 158718, With Quick Install Pop Up , Chrome 

Similar Products

Anchor Point™ Two Handle Bath Kit, With 
Quick Install Pop Up, Brushed Nickel, 1.2GPM
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Anchor Point™ Two Handle Bath Kit, With 
Quick Install Pop Up, Brushed Nickel, 1.2GPM

10        Cartridge C / Cartucho C

11        Gasket / Junta

9        Cartridge H / Cartucho H

186887

186936

7        Inverter / Inversor 186855

8        Washer / Arandela 186810

4        Handle C / Llave C

1869053        Handle H / Llave H

1868586        Screw / Tornillo

1587655        Bonnet Nut / Tuerca del Bonete

Replacement Parts / Repuestos 

Part
Pieza

Description
Descripción

Part Number
Número de Pieza

12        Aerator / Aireador 

4

5
6

7
8

9
10

1112

13

Faucet ID tags 
can be found by 

removing the hot 
water handle 

Las etiquetas de
identificación de 

la  mezcladora 
pueden  verse al 
quitar el maneral
del agua caliente

3

13       Quick Install Nut / Tuerca de Instalación Rápida

14

14        Lift Rod / Varilla de Elevación

15        Pop-Up Assembly  / Ensamblaje de Sistema 
                                             Emergente

186926 

186842 

186891

186846 

186868 

183926

15

2
1

2
1

2

1

1868492        Set Screw / Tornillo de fijación

1868631        Mounting Hardware (screw, bracket, and 
          plastic anchor) / Herrajes de montaje 
          (tornillo, soporte, y anclaje de plástico)




